Stableford Results
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1st
2nd
3rd
T4th
T4th

1st flight (Blue Tees)
Kyle Burritt

Alex Lowen

Bill Andrzejewski
Bryce Leon
Brian Twohig
Pete Hitchcock
John Davison
Ron de la Cruz

Josh Dalhamer
9

2nd flight (White Tees)
Manny Bettencourt

Rick Pieper

Mark Fuqua

Randy Draper

Rudy Munoz

Edan Asturi

Mark Gordon

Gabe Almader

Ray Chisolm

Jim Peterson
10

3rd flight (White Tees)
Scott Ottmar
Wes Smith
Darian Houde
Brady Shilstone
Rich Baloga

Vic Jacobsen
Steve Mathews
Mark Shaffer
Glenn Mathys
Jon Pariser

Joe Almader

11

30

Closest to Pin ($12 each)

1
2
9
10
17

Pete Hitchcock (1 feet 9 inches)
Alex Lowen (6 feet)

Alex Lowen (8 feet 3 inches)
Glenn Mathys (7 feet 1 inches)

John Davison (12 feet 6 inches)

Hep
4.5
2.0
8.4
9.0

10.7
1.4
11.8
94
8.0

12.7
13.2
13.7
12.2
13.1
15.3
14.4
15.2
15.0
14.5

17.8
17.4
18.1
20.0
20.7
21.4
15.3
16.5
17.5
20.1
25.8

Points
39
37
34
34
34
34
33
31
24

Points
37
36
36
35
35
35
32
30
26
24

Points
37
35
32
30
30
29
28
28
28
26
20

14-Apr-24

Prize
$81.00
$48.60

$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10

Prize
$72.00
$45.00
$45.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Prize
$79.20
$59.40
$39.60

$9.90
$9.90

$540
$60 CPs ($12 x 5)
$600 Total Prize



