Stableford Results 14-Apr-24

1st 2nd T3rd T3rd T3rd T3rd	1st flight (Blue Tees) Kyle Burritt Alex Lowen Bill Andrzejewski Bryce Leon Brian Twohig Pete Hitchcock John Davison Ron de la Cruz Josh Dalhamer	Hcp 4.5 2.0 8.4 9.0 10.7 11.4 11.8 9.4 8.0	Points 39 37 34 34 34 34 31 31	Prize \$81.00 \$48.60 \$8.10 \$8.10 \$8.10 \$8.10
1st T2nd T2nd T4th T4th T4th	2nd flight (White Tees) Manny Bettencourt Rick Pieper Mark Fuqua Randy Draper Rudy Munoz Edan Asturi Mark Gordon Gabe Almader Ray Chisolm Jim Peterson	12.7 13.2 13.7 12.2 13.1 15.3 14.4 15.2 15.0 14.5	Points 37 36 36 35 35 35 32 30 26 24	Prize \$72.00 \$45.00 \$45.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00
1st 2nd 3rd T4th T4th	3rd flight (White Tees) Scott Ottmar Wes Smith Darian Houde Brady Shilstone Rich Baloga Vic Jacobsen Steve Mathews Mark Shaffer Glenn Mathys Jon Pariser Joe Almader	17.8 17.4 18.1 20.0 20.7 21.4 15.3 16.5 17.5 20.1 25.8	Points 37 35 32 30 30 29 28 28 28 28 20	\$79.20 \$59.40 \$39.60 \$9.90 \$9.90 \$60 CPs (\$12 x 5)
Closest to Pin	(\$12 each) Pete Hitchcock (1 feet 9 inches)			\$600 Total Prize

1 Pete Hitchcock (1 feet 9 inches)

2 Alex Lowen (6 feet)

9 Alex Lowen (8 feet 3 inches)10 Glenn Mathys (7 feet 1 inches)

17 John Davison (12 feet 6 inches)